
 

Circular 
Ref. No. BBPSMN/2022/44 Date: 08/09/2022 

 
Dear Parent 

This is to bring to your kind notice that, the Half Yearly Examination for classes XI-XII are scheduled from 6th 

October 2022 to 21st October 2022. The school timings during the exams will be from 7: 30 A.M to 11:30 A.M. 

Intervening days between the exams would be preparatory off for the students. 

Note the following: 
 

 The date sheet is enclosed. 

 Syllabus of the Half Yearly examination has been shared. 

 Maximum Marks - As per CBSE norms 

 Duration - 3 Hrs. 

 Timings - 8:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

 PTM - 12/11/2022 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2022-23) 

Date Day XI XII 

6th Oct Thursday Computer Science/Informatics Practices/ 
Painting 

Psychology 

7th Oct Friday Economics/ Biology Physics/ Business Studies/ History 

10th Oct Monday Physics/ Business Studies/ History Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political 
Science 

12th Oct Wednesday Physical Education Computer Science/ Painting 

14th Oct Friday Mathematics Economics/ Biology 

17th Oct Monday Psychology Physical Education 

19th Oct Wednesday Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science Mathematics 

21st Oct Friday English English 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (Practical Datesheet) 

Date Day XI XII 

27th Oct Thursday Computer Science/Informatics Practices/ 
Psychology/Painting 

Psychology/ Computer Science/ 
Painting 

28th Oct Friday Economics/ Biology/ Mathematics Physics/ Business Studies/ History 

29th Oct Saturday Physics/ Business Studies/ History Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political 
Science 

31st Oct Monday Physical Education / English Physical Education / English 

1st Nov. Tuesday Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science Economics/ Biology/ Mathematics 

 

Thanks & Regards 

 

Akanksha Sehgal Setia Harsh Kumar 

(Vice Principal) (Principal) 


